
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to award AWWTP Phase I Belt Filter Press Equipment Upgrades Project Base Bid with no
Alternate Bids to Staab Construction in the amount of $5,063,000 with 15% contingency of $759,450
for a project total not to exceed $5,822,450, along with the following budget amendment:

AWWTP Sludge Storage Building Addition Construction Project  -$100,000
AWWTP Phase I Belt Filter Press Equipment Upgrades Project  +$100,000

to transfer excess funds from the Sludge Storage Building Addition Construction project to the Phase
I Belt Filter Press Equipment Upgrades project

File #: 22-1495, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

